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Last Name First Name Age Gender Home State Bwt Division Wt Class Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best lbs

Christiansen  Ashley 19 Female NC 94.3 Open 97 29.00 31.50 33.00 33.00 72.70

Berge  Avaya 7 Female NC 54.4 11 and under 97 10.00 (10.50) 11.00 11.00 24.20

Cooper  Carly 6 Female NC 53.7 11 and under 97 8.00 8.50 (9.00) 8.50 18.70

Zak  Brooke 12 Female NC 93.9 (12-13) 97 14.00 18.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 44.00

Christiansen  Ashley 19 Female NC 94.3 (18-19) 97 29.00 31.50 33.00 33.00 72.70

Taylor  Mackenzie 11 Female NC 101.4 11 and under 105 12.00 14.00 16.50 16.50 36.30

Lajeunesse Amanda Female AZ 100.3 (20-24) 105 25.00 31.00 31.00 68.30

Fleming Lynda 54 Female FL 102.3 (50-54) 105 7.50 9.00 15.00 15.00 33.00

Luedeker Rocky Female AZ 98.4 (60-64) 105 15.00 17.50 21.00 (22.50) 21.00 46.20

Waldron Jennifer 46 Female KY 111.3 Open 114 25.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 66.10

Johnson Paige 14 Female CT 114 Open 114 27.00 28.50 29.50 (30.00) 29.50 65.00

Johnson Paige 14 Female CT 114 (14-15) 114 27.00 28.50 29.50 (30.00) 29.50 65.00

Waldron Jennifer 46 Female KY 111.3 (45-49) 114 25.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 66.10

Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 Open 123 37.00 39.00 37.00 81.50

Luedeker Bianca 34 Female AZ 116.5 Open 123 32.50 35.00 (39.00) 35.00 77.10

Barney Tiffany 45 Female CT 121.5 Open 123 26.50 (29.00) 29.00 29.00 63.90

Zak  Anna 15 Female NC 119.2 Open 123 16.00 20.00 23.00 23.00 50.70

Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 (35-39) 123 37.00 39.00 37.00 81.50

Barney Tiffany 45 Female CT 121.5 (45-49) 123 26.50 (29.00) 29.00 29.00 63.90

Jaffe Denise 52 Female OH 120.8 (50-54) 123 25.00 27.00 30.50 32.00 30.50 67.20

Cooper  Lauren 20 Female NC 132.2 Open 132 27.00 31.50 33.00 33.00 72.70

Cooper  Lauren 20 Female NC 132.2 (20-24) 132 27.00 31.50 33.00 33.00 72.70

Harris Katie Female AZ 132.2 (20-24) 132 22.50 25.00 (27.50) 25.00 55.10

Capers Kimberly 39 Female MD 132.2 (35-39) 132 30.00 32.50 (35.00) 32.50 71.60

Resor Nadine 58 Female OH 131.4 (55-59) 132 21.00 22.00 24.50 24.50 54.00

Morris Mary Louise 73 Female FL 129.2 (70-74) 132 15.00 16.00 16.50 17.00 16.50 36.30

Brown Krystal 48 Female VA 135.3 Open 148 41.50 41.50 91.40

Floyd Tricia 37 Female VA 142.7 Open 148 40.50 40.50 89.20

Kanen  Lakeisha 43 Female NC 141 Open 148 32.00 36.50 39.00 39.50 39.00 85.90

Capecci Kelsey 27 Female OH 141 Open 148 34.00 36.50 38.00 38.00 83.70

Bailey  Lori 47 Female NC 147 Open 148 30.00 33.00 37.00 39.00 37.00 81.50

Zart Christina 30 Female OH 144.8 Open 148 29.00 30.50 31.50 31.50 69.40
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DeAngelo Lesley 49 Female CT 142 Open 148 28.00 29.50 30.50 31.50 30.50 67.20

Dorval Nikki 36 Female CT 138 Open 148 28.00 29.00 30.00 31.50 30.00 66.10

Colian Darby 45 Female OH 141.3 Open 148 20.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 55.10

Devito Isabella Female AZ 137.3 (14-15) 148 15.00 17.50 20.00 (21.00) 20.00 44.00

Floyd Tricia 37 Female VA 142.7 (35-39) 148 40.50 40.50 89.20

Mishurina Elena 35 Female KY 147.7 (35-39) 148 30.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 77.10

Dorval Nikki 36 Female CT 138 (35-39) 148 28.00 29.00 30.00 31.50 30.00 66.10

Kanen  Lakeisha 43 Female NC 141 (40-44) 148 32.00 36.50 39.00 39.50 39.00 85.90

Palmer Melissa Female AZ 143.6 (40-44) 148 20.00 (22.50) 22.50 23.00 22.50 49.60

Brown Krystal 48 Female VA 135.3 (45-49) 148 41.50 41.50 91.40

Bailey  Lori 47 Female NC 147 (45-49) 148 30.00 33.00 37.00 39.00 37.00 81.50

DeAngelo Lesley 49 Female CT 142 (45-49) 148 28.00 29.50 30.50 31.50 30.50 67.20

Colian Darby 45 Female OH 141.3 (45-49) 148 20.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 55.10

Gawronski Daron 53 Female CT 138.5 (50-54) 148 24.00 26.00 (27.50) 26.00 57.30

LaForge Suzanne 58 Female FL 146 (55-59) 148 30.00 35.00 (37.50) 35.00 77.10

Myers Cher 60 Female FL 132.5 (60-64) 148 20.00 (25.00) 25.00 (26.00) 25.00 55.10

Drotleff Katherine 33 Female OH 154.4 Open 165 35.50 38.00 38.00 83.70

Cole Kirsten Female NY 149.7 Open 165 25.00 27.50 32.50 32.50 71.60

Zak  Jen 41 Female NC 155.4 Open 165 23.50 26.50 28.50 28.50 62.80

Ross Mary 11 Female VA 157.2 11 and under 165 23.00 23.00 50.70

Zak  Jen 41 Female NC 155.4 (40-44) 165 23.50 26.50 28.50 28.50 62.80

Doutt Kim 57 Female PA 160.7 (55-59) 165 32.00 34.50 36.50 (37.00) 36.50 80.40

Daigle-Leach Susan Female AZ 149.3 (55-59) 165 17.50 20.00 22.50 22.50 49.60

Witter Laura 57 Female PA 170.8 (55-59) 181 20.70 23.20 25.70 25.70 56.60

Steadman Tara 31 Female CO 190.8 Open 198 32.50 37.50 40.00 40.00 88.10

Traver Amy 51 Female CT 196.4 Open 198 31.00 33.00 34.00 35.00 34.00 74.90

Corjulo Amanda 29 Female CT 198 Open 198 26.00 28.00 (29.00) 28.00 61.70

Santora Christina 48 Female CT 198 Open 198 (26.00) 26.00 (27.50) 26.00 57.30

Santora Christina 48 Female CT 198 (45-49) 198 (26.00) 26.00 (27.50) 26.00 57.30

Traver Amy 51 Female CT 196.4 (50-54) 198 31.00 33.00 34.00 35.00 34.00 74.90

Flaus  Sandy 62 Female VA 188.9 (60-64) 198 20.50 25.00 29.50 31.50 29.50 65.00

Hansen Karen 70 Female VA 189.8 (70-74) 198 25.00 25.00 55.10

Comly Cassidy 26 Female PA 217.4 Open 198+ 44.00 50.00 (52.50) 50.00 110.20

Koch Heather Female NY 221.1 Open 198+ 30.00 31.50 (34.00) 31.50 69.40

Scott  Shannon 34 Female NC 271.1 Open 198+ (30.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Koch Heather Female NY 221.1 (35-39) 198+ 30.00 31.50 (34.00) 31.50 69.40

Ross Kristen 42 Female VA 236.9 (40-44) 198+ 37.50 37.50 82.60

Silva Leslie 40 Female CT 222 (40-44) 198+ 28.00 29.50 (31.00) 29.50 65.00

Kohler Kaiden 11 Male VA 91 11 and under 105 18.50 18.50 40.70

Cooper  Caden 7 Male NC 55.1 11 and under 105 11.00 12.00 13.00 (14.50) 13.00 28.60

Colondrillo Cody 11 Male PA 67.6 11 and under 105 9.00 11.00 (13.50) 11.00 24.20

Hill  Andrew 6 Male NC 48 11 and under 105 (8.00) (8.00) 8.00 8.00 17.60

Thomas Jack 12 Male PA 89.2 (12-13) 105 17.50 21.00 (24.00) 21.00 46.20

Bicknell Nino 13 Male CT 104 (12-13) 105 15.00 (16.00) 16.00 16.00 35.20

Ammons  John 19 Male NC 123.4 Open 123 41.00 44.00 (46.00) 44.00 97.00

Ammons  John 19 Male NC 123.4 (18-19) 123 41.00 44.00 (46.00) 44.00 97.00

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA 132.2 Open 132 53.50 56.00 57.50 57.50 126.70

Pinkney Braylen 26 Male FL 126 Open 132 30.00 34.00 38.00 40.50 38.00 83.70

Lara  Sergio 14 Male NC 130.7 Open 132 32.50 (35.00) 35.00 35.00 77.10

Russo Evan 12 Male CT 128.5 Open 132 29.50 33.00 34.00 35.50 34.00 74.90

Barney Will 13 Male CT 132 Open 132 29.50 31.50 34.00 36.00 34.00 74.90

Kailan Alex 11 Male CT 129.5 11 and under 132 22.50 23.00 23.50 24.50 23.50 51.80

Russo Evan 12 Male CT 128.5 (12-13) 132 29.50 33.00 34.00 35.50 34.00 74.90

Barney Will 13 Male CT 132 (12-13) 132 29.50 31.50 34.00 36.00 34.00 74.90

Lara  Sergio 14 Male NC 130.7 (14-15) 132 32.50 (35.00) 35.00 35.00 77.10

Drustrup Zach 22 Male IA 130 (20-24) 132 miss 35.70 miss 35.70 78.70

McLaughlin Corey 22 Male PA 139.3 Open 148 55.00 58.00 58.50 61.50 58.50 128.90

Teeter Gary 54 Male PA 146.8 Open 148 52.50 55.00 57.50 57.50 126.70

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA 146.5 Open 148 55.00 55.00 121.20

Khorsand  Marcus 23 Male NC 148.3 Open 148 45.00 52.50 55.00 (56.50) 55.00 121.20

Zak  Ben 48 Male NC 147.7 Open 148 44.00 48.50 (51.00) 48.50 106.90

Mazzatti Phil 55 Male CT 144 Open 148 39.00 (41.00) 41.00 41.00 90.30

Vernon Adam 11 Male CT 133 11 and under 148 29.50 33.00 34.50 35.50 34.50 76.00

Khorsand  Marcus 23 Male NC 148.3 (20-24) 148 45.00 52.50 55.00 (56.50) 55.00 121.20

Zak  Ben 48 Male NC 147.7 (45-49) 148 44.00 48.50 (51.00) 48.50 106.90

Mazzatti Phil 55 Male CT 144 (55-59) 148 39.00 (41.00) 41.00 41.00 90.30

Luedeker Lee Male AZ 146.3 (65-69) 148 45.00 47.50 (50.00) 47.50 104.70

Khorsand  Marcus 23 Male NC 148.3 Law/Fire/Military 148 45.00 52.50 55.00 (56.50) 55.00 121.20
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Orseno Steve 42 Male MA 165 Open 165 52.50 56.50 58.50 59.00 58.50 128.90

Long Andrew 29 Male NY 162.7 Open 165 50.00 55.00 (60.00) 55.00 121.20

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA 155.2 Open 165 52.50 (56.00) (56.00) 52.50 115.70

Rist Brad 25 Male OH 159.6 Open 165 48.50 50.50 51.50 51.50 113.50

Dutton  Mark 16 Male NC 163.5 Open 165 46.00 48.00 51.00 51.00 112.40

Walker  Trent 16 Male NC 158.9 Open 165 46.00 (48.00) 50.00 50.00 110.20

Schaeuble Chris 34 Male CT 162.5 Open 165 41.00 45.50 (46.50) 45.50 100.30

Baker Josh 36 Male AZ 163.7 Open 165 37.50 42.50 45.00 45.00 99.20

Orena Robert 58 Male NY 154 Open 165 27.00 37.50 41.00 41.00 90.30

Cooper  Dylan 11 Male NC 151 11 and under 165 14.00 18.00 (20.00) 18.00 39.60

Dutton  Mark 16 Male NC 163.5 (16-17) 165 46.00 48.00 51.00 51.00 112.40

Walker  Trent 16 Male NC 158.9 (16-17) 165 46.00 (48.00) 50.00 50.00 110.20

Garner Jake 22 Male NE 163.4 (20-24) 165 55.70 60.70 65.70 65.70 144.80

Orseno Steve 42 Male MA 165 (40-44) 165 52.50 56.50 58.50 59.00 58.50 128.90

Thomas Jason 46 Male PA 157.4 (45-49) 165 52.50 57.50 59.00 59.00 130.00

Devito William Male AZ 158.8 (45-49) 165 37.50 42.50 45.00 45.00 99.20

Aranda Michael Male AZ 157.7 (50-54) 165 (32.50) 32.50 37.50 37.50 82.60

Outland  Kevin 50 Male NC 162.4 (50-54) 165 0.00 0.00 0.00

Caster Jeff 56 Male FL 162.9 (55-59) 165 (37.50) 40.00 43.00 (50.00) 43.00 94.70

Orena Robert 58 Male NY 154 (55-59) 165 27.00 37.50 41.00 41.00 90.30

Barber Raymond 60 Male NY 162.5 (60-64) 165 (50.00) 53.50 (54.50) 53.50 117.90

Weissenburger Joe Male AZ 165.2 (80+) 165 17.50 25.00 29.00 (30.00) 29.00 63.90

Johnson Jeff 48 Male CT 149 Special Olympian 165 23.50 25.50 0.00 25.50 56.20

Rapposelli Mike 26 Male DE 176 Open 181 (52.50) 65.00 (68.00) 65.00 143.20

Freni Joe 35 Male MA 170 Open 181 54.50 59.00 63.50 63.50 139.90

Kessler Gary 53 Male VA 171.2 Open 181 63.50 63.50 139.90

McMurrin  Kareem 34 Male NC 171.5 Open 181 (47.00) 58.50 63.50 63.50 139.90

Thomas Erik 15 Male PA 166.9 Open 181 52.50 57.50 62.00 62.00 136.60

Barber Michael 26 Male NY 175 Open 181 52.50 54.50 57.00 57.00 125.60

Calloway  Jayden 15 Male NC 180.9 Open 181 46.00 49.00 50.00 (52.00) 50.00 110.20

Jared Dan 29 Male IA 172.2 Open 181 38.20 45.70 miss 45.70 100.70

Ferrarezi Ricardo 33 Male FL 168 Open 181 37.50 39.00 41.00 43.00 41.00 90.30

Krawchison John 58 Male IN 175 Open 181 35.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 88.10

Thomas Erik 15 Male PA 166.9 (14-15) 181 52.50 57.50 62.00 62.00 136.60

Calloway  Jayden 15 Male NC 180.9 (14-15) 181 46.00 49.00 50.00 (52.00) 50.00 110.20

Holmes Nicholas Male MD 177.8 (14-15) 181 42.50 46.50 49.50 49.50 109.10

Peach Colton Male AZ 178.2 (14-15) 181 40.00 45.00 (49.00) 45.00 99.20
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Yoder August 18 Male NE 180.6 (18-19) 181 miss miss miss 0.00 0.00

Heald Matthew 37 Male FL 179.5 (35-39) 181 63.00 (65.00) 65.50 (68.50) 65.50 144.40

Freni Joe 35 Male MA 170 (35-39) 181 54.50 59.00 63.50 63.50 139.90

Krawchison John 58 Male IN 175 (55-59) 181 35.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 88.10

Rubin Bennett 60 Male OH 180 (60-64) 181 41.00 43.50 45.50 45.50 100.30

Eastman Larry 66 Male PA 177 (65-69) 181 52.00 54.00 (56.00) 54.00 119.00

Hinckley Dave 72 Male CT 174 (70-74) 181 35.50 38.50 40.00 40.00 88.10

Heald Matthew 37 Male FL 179.5 Law/Fire/Military 181 63.00 (65.00) 65.50 (68.50) 65.50 144.40

Cooper  John 43 Male NC 194.4 Open 198 73.00 77.00 78.00 78.00 171.90

Jones Ray 51 Male VA 194.7 Open 198 74.00 74.00 163.10

Douglas Pat 42 Male NE 189.4 Open 198 63.20 68.20 70.70 70.70 155.80

Earl Tim Male AZ 194.2 Open 198 70.00 70.00 154.30

Bannerman  Anthony 47 Male NC 185.8 Open 198 63.50 64.00 64.50 68.50 64.50 142.10

Francis  Seth 17 Male NC 198.1 Open 198 57.00 59.00 (63.50) 59.00 130.00

Brown Calvin 33 Male NY 183.1 Open 198 50.50 54.50 57.00 57.00 125.60

Jaffe Adam 37 Male OH 197.4 Open 198 50.00 53.50 56.00 56.00 123.40

Kanute Aaron 34 Male CT 192 Open 198 50.00 53.50 55.00 56.00 55.00 121.20

Bicknell Aaron 47 Male CT 197 Open 198 45.50 50.00 51.50 (52.50) 51.50 113.50

Francis  Seth 17 Male NC 198.1 (16-17) 198 57.00 59.00 (63.50) 59.00 130.00

Dale Hunter 16 Male OH 195.5 (16-17) 198 35.00 37.50 43.00 43.00 94.70

Earl Tim Male AZ 194.2 (20-24) 198 70.00 70.00 154.30

Chavez Jerry Male AZ 192 (20-24) 198 60.00 (65.00) 65.00 65.00 143.20

Holtry Matthew 39 Male NC 192.6 (35-39) 198 50.00 50.00 110.20

Cooper  John 43 Male NC 194.4 (40-44) 198 73.00 77.00 78.00 78.00 171.90

Douglas Pat 42 Male NE 189.4 (40-44) 198 63.20 68.20 70.70 70.70 155.80

Colondrillo Chris 44 Male PA 195.8 (40-44) 198 55.00 (60.00) (60.00) 55.00 121.20

Bannerman  Anthony 47 Male NC 185.8 (45-49) 198 63.50 64.00 64.50 68.50 64.50 142.10

Bicknell Aaron 47 Male CT 197 (45-49) 198 45.50 50.00 51.50 (52.50) 51.50 113.50

Jones Ray 51 Male VA 194.7 (50-54) 198 74.00 74.00 163.10

Morem Kurt Male AZ 192.1 (50-54) 198 20.00 25.00 37.50 37.50 82.60

Mletzko Fred 51 Male CT 197.8 (50-54) 198 27.50 34.00 36.50 36.50 80.40

Roy George 68 Male VT 194 (65-69) 198 51.00 53.50 55.50 56.50 55.50 122.30

Willoughby Bill 67 Male FL 186.7 (65-69) 198 30.00 32.00 36.50 36.50 80.40

Lloyd Jules 72 Male CT 186.5 (70-74) 198 38.00 40.00 42.00 42.00 92.50

Mletzko Fred 51 Male CT 197.8 Law/Fire/Military 198 27.50 34.00 36.50 36.50 80.40

Knox Bruce 32 Male MD 216.7 Open 220 77.50 80.00 (82.50) 80.00 176.30

Perry Adam 27 Male IL 205 Open 220 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 154.30
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Fair Ben 29 Male PA 212 Open 220 60.00 64.00 65.00 65.00 143.20

Leonetti Luca 43 Male CT 220 Open 220 56.50 61.00 63.50 (65.00) 63.50 139.90

Devlin Mark 55 Male NJ 219.5 Open 220 57.50 62.50 (65.00) 62.50 137.70

Moore Oronde 42 Male CT 213 Open 220 54.50 61.00 (63.50) 61.00 134.40

Flood Jason 34 Male CT 216 Open 220 54.50 59.00 61.00 62.00 61.00 134.40

Elbert Randy 48 Male MD 199 Open 220 55.00 (57.50) (57.50) 55.00 121.20

Farrell William 73 Male OK 213.9 Open 220 50.00 50.00 110.20

Woodbury  George 62 Male FL 219.1 Open 220 42.50 (47.50) (47.50) 42.50 93.60

Leonetti Luca 43 Male CT 220 (40-44) 220 56.50 61.00 63.50 (65.00) 63.50 139.90

Moore Oronde 42 Male CT 213 (40-44) 220 54.50 61.00 (63.50) 61.00 134.40

Miller Patrick 53 Male CT 216 (50-54) 220 45.50 49.00 51.50 51.50 113.50

Devlin Mark 55 Male NJ 219.5 (55-59) 220 57.50 62.50 (65.00) 62.50 137.70

Witter Donald 56 Male PA 211 (55-59) 220 50.70 miss miss 50.70 111.70

Inman  Carl 64 Male NC 216.4 (60-64) 220 41.00 50.00 58.00 58.00 127.80

Villa Tony 61 Male IN 217 (60-64) 220 50.00 50.00 110.20

Woodbury George 62 Male FL 218 (60-64) 220 40.00 42.50 (45.50) 42.50 93.60

Woodbury  George 62 Male FL 219.1 (60-64) 220 42.50 (47.50) (47.50) 42.50 93.60

Jaffe Sam 67 Male OH 214.2 (65-69) 220 45.50 52.50 52.50 115.70

Berry Ken 65 Male CT 219.5 (65-69) 220 38.50 41.00 42.50 45.00 42.50 93.60

Farrell William 73 Male OK 213.9 (70-74) 220 50.00 50.00 110.20

Zart Maximillian 31 Male OH 221.8 Open 242 88.00 92.50 92.50 203.90

Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT 232 Open 242 68.50 75.00 76.00 76.00 167.50

D'Amore Antonio 47 Male CT 236 Open 242 59.00 65.00 66.00 (68.00) 66.00 145.50

Williams Shawn 37 Male NY 233.9 Open 242 50.00 (63.50) 63.50 63.50 139.90

Black Thomas 29 Male KY 236.5 Open 242 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 132.20

Faryniarz Tommy 18 Male CT 226 Open 242 55.00 59.00 (65.00) 59.00 130.00

Van't Hul Jamison 25 Male NE 229.6 Open 242 45.70 48.20 55.70 55.70 122.70

Kosnow Johnny 63 Male ME 242 Open 242 45.00 50.00 (52.50) 50.00 110.20

Berry  Ray 56 Male NC 238 Open 242 40.00 45.00 (49.00) 45.00 99.20

Faryniarz Tommy 18 Male CT 226 (18-19) 242 55.00 59.00 (65.00) 59.00 130.00

Williams Shawn 37 Male NY 233.9 (35-39) 242 50.00 (63.50) 63.50 63.50 139.90

Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT 232 (40-44) 242 68.50 75.00 76.00 76.00 167.50

Hunter Stanley 41 Male NY 237.7 (40-44) 242 60.00 63.50 64.50 64.50 142.10

Bischof David 40 Male OH 226 (40-44) 242 57.50 60.00 64.00 64.00 141.00

Perdue Jerry Lynn 43 Male FL 238.5 (40-44) 242 42.50 52.00 57.00 (60.00) 57.00 125.60

D'Amore Antonio 47 Male CT 236 (45-49) 242 59.00 65.00 66.00 (68.00) 66.00 145.50

Grush Lance 48 Male NE 239.2 (45-49) 242 55.70 58.20 60.70 60.70 133.80

Van't Hul David 46 Male IA 241.2 (45-49) 242 33.20 38.20 43.20 43.20 95.20
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Roehner Phil 51 Male MI 235 (50-54) 242 60.00 65.00 0.00 65.00 143.20

Matthews Nate 59 Male OH 241 (55-59) 242 50.00 58.50 61.50 61.50 135.50

Sorenson Bill 57 Male PA 235.2 (55-59) 242 50.00 55.00 (60.00) 55.00 121.20

Berry  Ray 56 Male NC 238 (55-59) 242 40.00 45.00 (49.00) 45.00 99.20

Kosnow Johnny 63 Male ME 242 (60-64) 242 45.00 50.00 (52.50) 50.00 110.20

Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT 232 Law/Fire/Military 242 68.50 75.00 76.00 76.00 167.50

Russo Patrick 42 Male CT 275 Open 275 (71.50) 75.00 75.50 (76.50) 75.50 166.40

Alexander David 47 Male 265 Open 275 47.50 60.00 70.00 70.00 154.30

Dillingham Robert 37 Male VA 262.9 Open 275 66.00 66.00 145.50

Smiley Earl 60 Male KY 266.3 Open 275 50.00 57.50 62.50 62.50 137.70

Poff  Austin 24 Male NC 272 Open 275 56.00 59.00 61.00 61.00 134.40

Niemann  Journey 18 Male NC 274.9 Open 275 60.00 (62.00) (64.00) 60.00 132.20

Owens  Jaylen 17 Male NC 253.5 Open 275 (50.00) 53.00 54.50 54.50 120.10

Berry  Gene 56 Male NC 251.3 Open 275 44.00 52.50 (54.50) 52.50 115.70

Owens  Jaylen 17 Male NC 253.5 (16-17) 275 (50.00) 53.00 54.50 54.50 120.10

Niemann  Journey 18 Male NC 274.9 (18-19) 275 60.00 (62.00) (64.00) 60.00 132.20

Poff  Austin 24 Male NC 272 (20-24) 275 56.00 59.00 61.00 61.00 134.40

Dillingham Robert 37 Male VA 262.9 (35-39) 275 66.00 66.00 145.50

Russo Patrick 42 Male CT 275 (40-44) 275 (71.50) 75.00 75.50 (76.50) 75.50 166.40

Matthews Jerry 47 Male MI 253.8 (45-49) 275 59.00 66.00 66.00 145.50

King  Todd 52 Male NC 249.7 (50-54) 275 (52.50) 52.50 57.50 57.50 126.70

Berry  Gene 56 Male NC 251.3 (55-59) 275 44.00 52.50 (54.50) 52.50 115.70

Smiley Earl 60 Male KY 266.3 (60-64) 275 50.00 57.50 62.50 62.50 137.70

Mazurick Milo 61 Male CT 252 (60-64) 275 45.50 53.00 54.50 (55.50) 54.50 120.10

Feeney Bob 65 Male PA 258.3 (65-69) 275 46.00 48.50 49.50 49.50 109.10

King  Todd 52 Male NC 249.7 Law/Fire/Military 275 (52.50) 52.50 57.50 57.50 126.70

Dixon Baron 52 Male VA 307.4 Open 308 75.00 75.00 165.30

Daniels  Nathan 25 Male NC 302 Open 308 50.00 54.00 59.00 59.00 130.00

Wile Ray 63 Male PA 287.9 Open 308 43.00 45.00 46.00 46.00 101.40

Corridean  Daniel 42 Male NC 293.2 Open 308 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Yoder Skyler 18 Male NE 307 (18-19) 308 60.70 65.70 70.70 70.70 155.80

Dooty James 36 Male IA 300.6 (35-39) 308 38.20 48.20 miss 48.20 106.20

Corridean  Daniel 42 Male NC 293.2 (40-44) 308 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hagstrom Duane 45 Male FL 281.1 (45-49) 308 65.00 70.00 70.50 71.50 70.50 155.40

Dixon Baron 52 Male VA 307.4 (50-54) 308 75.00 75.00 165.30

Wile Ray 63 Male PA 287.9 (60-64) 308 43.00 45.00 46.00 46.00 101.40

Neal George 65 Male MD 301 (65-69) 308 62.50 65.00 (67.50) 65.00 143.20
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2018 American Challenge Strict Curl  Results

Harduby Andrew 42 Male CT 390 (40-44) SHW 45.50 48.00 51.00 51.00 112.40

Cleveland Joel 57 Male FL 349 (55-59) SHW (35.00) (35.00) 35.00 (39.10) 35.00 77.10
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